
SWIMTO
TORINO, 8-9-10/02/2019 - V. 25m

Programma gare del giorno 10/02/2019 parte 4

CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

400 m Stile Libero - RAGAZZI MASCHI
Batteria 1 di 2

1 AUDANO Gabriele 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'24.11
2 BOS Thomas Pio 2003 ITA Nuoto Livorno 4'23.03
3 GRIFFANTE Tommaso 2005 ITA Leosport asd 4'21.40
4 SPINA Andrea 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'20.97
5 BERGAMIN Samuel 2004 ITA Team Veneto asd 4'21.04
6 ZANELLINI Andrea 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 4'22.34
7 MACARIO Gabriele 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'23.82

Batteria 2 di 2

1 RAVEDONI Franco Luigi 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'18.03
2 FRANCAVILLA Massimo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'16.55
3 FRACASETTI Elia 2004 ITA G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 4'10.33
4 ONGARO Riccardo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'06.47
5 RODIGHIERO Alberto 2003 ITA Leosport asd 4'06.97
6 LUCI Filippo 2004 ITA Leosport asd 4'10.41
7 SERRAGLIO Alessio Andrea 2003 ITA Leosport asd 4'17.34
8 DE MITRI Nicolo' Giusepp 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'19.01

400 m Stile Libero - JUNIOR MASCHI
Batteria 1 di 2

2 MOLINARI Massimiliano 2002 ITA TEAM TRENTO 4'20.86
3 TOSONI Marco 2001 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 4'08.32
4 DALL'AGLIO Marco Andrea 2001 ITA Swim Pro SS9 asd 4'03.10
5 ZANNONI Riccardo 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 4'04.13
6 MICHIELON Stefano 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 4'11.47
7 TADDEI Sebastian 2002 ITA Nuoto Livorno 4'24.93

Batteria 2 di 2

1 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'01.56
2 ZAMBELLI Riccardo 2001 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 3'59.39
3 ORLANDO Luca Gabor 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'56.16
4 VALENTE Edoardo Filippo 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 3'50.76
5 CECCON Thomas 2001 ITA Leosport asd 3'55.32
6 GALLESIO Tommaso Sebasti 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 3'56.87
7 GIRAUDI Leonardo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'00.68
8 GENZINI Luca 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'02.71

400 m Stile Libero - CAD/SEN MASCHI
Batteria 1 di 2

1 CASAGRANDA Luca 2000 ITA TEAM TRENTO 4'07.09
2 ZANLUNGO Stefano 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 4'00.32
3 ZENATTI Andrea 1997 ITA TEAM TRENTO 3'59.43
4 ZAUSA Andrea 2000 ITA Leosport asd 3'56.36
5 BOGANI Giuseppe 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 3'59.15
6 LAFRONZA Marco 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 3'59.91
7 BOSCO Fabrizio 1998 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'07.07

Batteria 2 di 2

1 LORA Erik 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'54.85
2 TITTA Pierandrea 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 3'51.75
3 LAMBERTI Matteo 1999 ITA ITALIA 3'47.74
4 DI GIORGIO Alex 1990 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 3'44.16
5 SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'45.83
6 FRERI Geremia 2000 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 3'49.54
7 MANTEGAZZA Flavio 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 3'54.17
8 ZAPPELLA Simone 1996 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 3'55.64
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200 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
Batteria 1 di 7

1 FERRINI Matteo 2004 ITA Nuoto Livorno 2'36.47
2 PRETOLANI Francesco 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'31.72
3 PEROTTI Pietro Alessandr 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'29.06
4 ZATTARA Giovanni 2004 ITA Schio Nuoto ssd rl 2'27.94
5 FRISO Luca 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'28.42
6 SARASSO Edoardo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'30.22
7 TADDEI Sebastian 2002 ITA Nuoto Livorno ASSENTE
8 MARCHESI Luca 2004 ITA Swim Pro SS9 asd

Batteria 2 di 7

1 RAIMONDO Daniele 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'25.40
2 CARRADORE Daniele 2005 ITA Leosport asd 2'22.78
3 PORNARO Samuele 2003 ITA Schio Nuoto ssd rl 2'21.80
4 FRAGALE Riccardo 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'18.73
5 DARDI Alex 2004 ITA Imolanuoto 2'20.76
6 LINTY Stefano 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'22.39
7 MANNARI Mattia 2004 ITA Nuoto Livorno 2'23.90
8 AUDANO Gabriele 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'27.52

Batteria 3 di 7

1 LUPO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Swim Pro SS9 asd 2'16.53
2 ROMEI Samuele 2003 ITA Nuoto Livorno 2'15.01
3 FURLOTTI Federico 2003 ITA Errenuotofidenza 2'14.62
4 CAUSIN Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'13.89
5 DE SIMONE Andrea 2003 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 2'14.30
6 PANI Lorenzo 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'14.68
7 SANTELLI Gabriele 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'16.20
8 SUSTAC Alessandro 2003 ROU CSR Granda ssd 2'17.05

Batteria 4 di 7

1 GHIDONI Samuele 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'11.70
2 BERETTA Edoardo 2003 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 2'10.59 *
3 CROVERIS Alberto 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'10.23
4 RODIGHIERO Alberto 2003 ITA Leosport asd 2'09.89
5 AIOSA Fabio 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'10.05
6 PESTEREAN Dragos 2002 MDA Rari Nantes Torino 2'10.56
7 GAMBATESA Alessandro 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'11.51
8 PAUL Teo Devis 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'11.91

Batteria 5 di 7

1 SIGNORINO Ruben 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino ASSENTE
2 COSTI Filippo 1997 ITA Swim Pro SS9 asd 2'05.76
3 TOSETTO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'04.20
4 ANTONELLI Mattia 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'01.62
5 ZAGLI Lorenzo 1994 ITA Nuoto Livorno 2'03.46
6 BRUNO Luca 2002 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'04.77
7 ROSSINI Matteo 2000 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 2'07.31
8 MACRI' Federico 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'09.86

Batteria 6 di 7

1 MAUCIELO Andrea 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'08.23
2 MOROVINGI Samuele 1999 ITA Imolanuoto 2'05.51
3 OBERTA PAGET Alessio 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'04.00
4 RAIMONDI Stefano 1998 ITA Leosport asd 2'00.46
5 DUTTO Simone 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'02.88
6 TODESCO Luca 1998 ITA Imolanuoto 2'04.73
7 VIARENGO Alessandro 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'07.08
8 PERRONE Alessio 2001 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2'09.36

Batteria 7 di 7

1 PAPETTI Thomas 2000 ITA ASA asd - Cinisello Balsa 2'07.39 *
2 CASAROTTO William 1996 ITA TEAM TRENTO 2'05.14
3 VEZZINI Andrea 2002 ITA Robur et Fides - Varese 2'03.64
4 BERLINCIONI Filippo 1996 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'54.00
5 LABRUZZO Thomas 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'02.16
6 LUSCRI' Nicolo' 2000 ITA Campus Team 2'04.63
7 BIANCHI Simone 2002 ITA Robur et Fides - Varese 2'05.98
8 DELLADIO Pietro 2002 ITA TEAM TRENTO 2'09.09
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100 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
Batteria 1 di 20

3 RITTA' Matteo 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'23.20
4 CASINELLI Marco 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'22.30
5 CASTELLINO Carlo 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'23.10
6 DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA Samuel 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

Batteria 2 di 20

1 SOCCO Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'18.75
2 CAROSIELLO Vincenzo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'17.93
3 PONGA Lorenzo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'17.20
4 GRECO Paolo 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'16.27
5 GAZZETTA Tommaso 2003 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'16.51 *
6 DE FAZIO Francesco 2005 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'17.35
7 CICCHINI Erik Temma 2005 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'18.66
8 MARINELLO Gianluca 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'18.80

Batteria 3 di 20

1 RAMELLA LEVIS Matteo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'15.32
2 CAUSIN Flavio 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'14.01
3 MORMONE Marcello 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'13.85
4 MENTA Alessandro 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 1'13.00
5 SABBADINI Matteo 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'13.07
6 CASTOLDI Matteo 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'13.90
7 ROBUSTI Alessandro 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'14.48
8 PISTOLESI Fabrizio 2004 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'15.60

Batteria 4 di 20

1 CAVAGNERO Francesco 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'12.44 *
2 PUSTERLA Marco 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'12.12
3 ROMANELLI Cristian 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'11.51
4 ANGELI Francesco 2003 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'10.92
5 CIOMPI Leonardo 2005 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'11.17
6 SIMONCELLI Gregorio 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'11.66
7 RUA Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'12.42
8 DE LALLA Alberto 2005 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'12.52

Batteria 5 di 20

1 LINTY Stefano 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'10.70
2 SCIMONE Daniil 2004 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'10.36
3 ACTIS DATO Lorenzo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'09.20
4 PALERMO Gabriele 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'08.93
5 MATTANINI Neri 2002 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'09.00
6 CARLOTTO Mattia 2003 ITA Leosport asd 1'09.32
7 CAVERO Luca 2003 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'10.55
8 SCARCIGLIA Stefano 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'10.88

Batteria 6 di 20

1 MARCHETTO Pietro 2002 ITA Schio Nuoto ssd rl 1'08.57
2 VALSANIA Gabriele 2005 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'07.99
3 NARDI Luca 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'07.80
4 VERRASTRO Devis 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'07.43
5 CIANCIA Federico 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'07.54
6 VOGLINO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'07.88
7 PASINI MARCHI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'08.35
8 VALERI Mattia 2004 ITA Errenuotofidenza 1'08.69

Batteria 7 di 20

1 CARLON Thomas 2005 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 1'07.29
2 MOSCA Marco 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'07.02
3 ANDRIONE Alessandro 2003 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'06.48
4 PALOMBA Leandro 2004 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'06.24
5 MELLA Riccardo 2003 ITA Leosport asd 1'06.35
6 FERRARIS Giorgio Alessan 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'06.81
7 CUVERTINO Andrea 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'07.15
8 SPINA Andrea 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'07.29 *
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Batteria 8 di 20

1 BITTANTE Jacopo 2005 ITA Team Veneto asd 1'05.96
2 PROCOPIO Diego 2001 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'05.72
3 CASTELLAZZO Mattia 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'05.47
4 DARDI Alex 2004 ITA Imolanuoto 1'05.31
5 FERINA Claudio 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'05.42
6 RAVIZZA Francesco 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'05.67
7 MANNARI Mattia 2004 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'05.89
8 SABBA Gabriele 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'06.09

Batteria 9 di 20

1 MALLOGGI Francesco 2002 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'05.16
2 ZAMANA Norman 2004 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 1'05.07
3 CECCATO Edoardo 2004 ITA Leosport asd 1'05.03
4 BEJAN Federico 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'04.45
5 RONDOLETTI Filippo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'04.67
6 CHIOSSO Edoardo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'05.06
7 PARABOSCHI Edoardo 2000 ITA Errenuotofidenza 1'05.07
8 CAREGGIO Ludovico 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'05.27

Batteria 10 di 20

1 PANIZZA Lorenzo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'04.17
2 PIERALLI Bernardo 2003 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'04.13
3 TOCCO Nicolo' 2004 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'03.90
4 BLOTTO Edoardo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'03.83
5 PANIER Andrea 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'03.84
6 ZAMBONI Lorenzo 2001 ITA TEAM TRENTO 1'04.01
7 CARRUOZZO Andrea Michele 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'04.14
8 GRIFFANTE Tommaso 2005 ITA Leosport asd 1'04.25

Batteria 11 di 20

1 TREVES Gabriele 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'03.72
2 DIMOLA Christian 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'03.61
3 BERTOLE' Aleandro Mattia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'03.19
4 BUSCEMI Lorenzo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'03.07
5 MANFRINO Marco 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'03.11
6 POLI Giovanni 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'03.54
7 ZOCCHI Francesco 2004 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'03.66
8 DE GIORGIO Tommaso 2003 ITA Leosport asd 1'03.76

Batteria 12 di 20

1 BELLINO Francesco 2001 ITA ASA asd - Cinisello Balsa 1'02.95 *
2 GAMBINO Niccolo' 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'02.58
3 PONTI Luca 2004 ITA G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 1'02.09
4 SANTELLI Gabriele 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'01.78
5 VLAD Alessandro Petrisor 2004 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 1'02.05
6 FIOCCO Lorenzo 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'02.35
7 ROMEI Samuele 2003 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'02.94
8 SPEDIACCI Simone 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'03.03

Batteria 13 di 20

1 ESPOSITO Roberto 2001 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 1'01.53
2 PINNA Alessandro 1999 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'01.45
3 GALLETTO Edoardo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'01.15
4 GUSSONE Simone 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'00.95
5 LUCI Filippo 2004 ITA Leosport asd 1'00.95
6 CAVINA Davide 2003 ITA Imolanuoto 1'01.23
7 FONSATO Denis 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'01.47
8 MERLO Filippo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'01.69

Batteria 14 di 20

1 ERCOLANO Leonardo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'00.66
2 DUTTO Jacopo 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'00.34
3 DIRINDIN Andrea 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'00.29
4 FACCENDA Federico 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'00.06
5 BORDIGLIA Lorenzo Sandro 2004 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'00.07
6 FERRO Luca 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'00.30
7 CARAMELLINO Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'00.46
8 ALTINI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'00.86
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Batteria 15 di 20

1 MAURUTTO Marco 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 59.85
2 BIANCINI Mattia 1998 ITA ASA asd - Cinisello Balsa 59.63
3 GAMBATESA Alessandro 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 59.34
4 COLUSSI Ludovico 2002 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 59.14
5 SCARTOZZONI Andrea 2002 ITA Leosport asd 59.15
6 CENTRA Marco 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 59.55
7 CIBRARIO Andrea 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 59.70
8 CANNELLA Mattia 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 59.88

Batteria 16 di 20

1 PALMIERI Mattia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 58.92
2 TOSETTO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 58.13
3 MONTANARI Alessandro 2003 ITA Swim Pro SS9 asd 58.04
4 MAROLLI Paolo 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 57.87
5 BERTUZZI Lorenzo 1998 ITA Imolanuoto 57.96
6 OGLIARI Matteo 2002 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 58.12
7 GUSPERTI Matteo 2003 ITA TEAM TRENTO 58.23
8 MERLINI Sebastiano Augus 2002 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 58.94

Batteria 17 di 20

1 GASPARIN Christian 2003 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 57.57 *
2 SERAFIN Nicola 1997 ITA TEAM TRENTO 57.52
3 FANTINATO Jacopo 1999 ITA Team Veneto asd 57.42
4 STUANI Riccardo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 57.28
5 MORLACCHI Leonardo Renzo 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Milano asd 57.34
6 ZAPPAROLI Loris 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 57.43
7 SIVIERO Diego 1997 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 57.54
8 MORGIA Maurizio 1995 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 57.78

Batteria 18 di 20

1 MONTERISO Riccardo Artur 2003 ITA Robur et Fides - Varese 57.16
2 PERRONE Alessio 2001 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 56.71
3 MORELLO Mattia 2002 ITA Robur et Fides - Varese 55.52
4 PONZIO Simone 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 53.44
5 CALCAGNI Alessandro 2001 ITA Team Veneto asd 54.86
6 MARTELLI Luca 1997 ITA Imolanuoto 56.34
7 TERMINE Luigi 2002 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 56.98
8 MELILLI Riccardo 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 57.27

Batteria 19 di 20

1 CIANCIA Lorenzo Giuseppe 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 57.08
2 CASTELLAN Renato 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 56.70
3 OGLIARI Massimo 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 55.47
4 LAMBERTI Michele 2000 ITA ITALIA 52.80
5 TURRINI Nicola Piermaria 1995 ITA TEAM TRENTO 54.08
6 CODIFAVA Riccardo 1999 ITA Imolanuoto 55.98
7 BRIVIO Emanuele 1998 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 56.97
8 MASOERO Lorenzo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 57.24

Batteria 20 di 20

1 FASOLO Fabio 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 57.06
2 PIGNOTTI Lorenzo 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Milano asd 56.37
3 GORGERINO Davide 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 54.92
4 MILLI Matteo 1989 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 51.10
5 BARISON Giovanni 1999 ITA TEAM TRENTO 54.06
6 TAROCCHI Lorenzo 1995 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 55.83 *
7 PISCITELLI Matteo 1999 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 56.73
8 FACCINTI Mattia 2002 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 57.23
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200 m Rana - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
Batteria 1 di 8

2 BELLANDI Amedeo 2005 ITA Nuoto Livorno 2'50.69
3 DELLI CARRI Davide 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'43.31
4 ARUFFO Giovanni 2005 ITA Leosport asd 2'41.80
5 VERRASTRO Devis 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'42.51
6 CERNAT Marian Mateo 2005 ROU Dynamic Sport 2'45.92
7 TORRETTA Samuele 2005 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 3'03.46

Batteria 2 di 8

1 NOCITI Federico 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'39.76
2 EUSTACHIO Gabriele 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'37.61
3 BADINO Paolo 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 2'34.82
4 SIMONINI Giulio 2004 ITA Errenuotofidenza 2'33.59
5 NOTO Francesco 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'34.53
6 BUSCEMI Lorenzo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'35.49
7 CERUTTI Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'38.55
8 FRACCASCIA Matteo 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 2'40.17

Batteria 3 di 8

1 ERCOLANO Leonardo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'33.05
2 GHIONE Enrico 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'32.70
3 LOVISOLO Davide 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'31.96
4 FORNENGO Nicola 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'31.21
5 FRANCAVILLA Massimo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'31.43
6 CHIARAVALLI Andrea 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'31.96
7 BARDELLI Luca 2004 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 2'33.03
8 ZAGAROLO Davide 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'33.20

Batteria 4 di 8

1 MACRI' Federico 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'28.35
2 NOCITI Alessandro 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'28.26
3 HRYTSKOV Pavlo 2002 UKR TEAM TRENTO 2'27.58
4 FACCIOLI Filippo 2003 ITA Imolanuoto 2'25.62
5 AIOSA Fabio 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'26.30
6 CALTAROSSA Lorenzo Mario 2003 ITA ASA asd - Cinisello Balsa 2'27.59 *
7 ANZANELLO Pietro 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'28.26
8 FRANCO Davide 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'30.93

Batteria 5 di 8

1 OGGERI Enrico 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'25.12
2 VORRARO Alessandro 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'24.64
3 SECONDO Marco 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'23.56
4 CARAMELLINO Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'22.68
5 ILIEVSKI Jovan 2002 ITA TEAM TRENTO 2'23.22
6 ALINOVI Michele 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 2'24.58
7 BORTOLOZZO Diego 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'24.91
8 MUSELLA Nicola 2001 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 2'25.52

Batteria 6 di 8

1 LAVIZZARI Simone 1999 ITA Robur et Fides - Varese 2'20.31
2 VIBERTI Ludovico Blu Art 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'18.54
3 AMADEI Luca 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 2'15.29
4 DELLAROLE Andrea 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'12.24
5 CECCON Thomas 2001 ITA Leosport asd 2'12.69
6 MOSCA Giacomo 2000 ITA Imolanuoto 2'17.73
7 MANCINI Gabriele 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'19.35
8 MENIN Alberto Giovanni 2002 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 2'21.73

Batteria 7 di 8

1 MENTA Marco 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 2'19.77
2 COPPOLA Fabio 2001 ITA Imolanuoto 2'18.32
3 RIZZO Gabriele Giovanni 2001 ITA ITALIA 2'13.75
4 POGGIO Federico 1998 ITA Imolanuoto 2'11.35
5 PUXEDDU Enrico 1998 ITA Atlantide ssd - Elmas 2'12.34
6 SANTI Mattia 1997 ITA TEAM TRENTO 2'15.86
7 NOTO Alessandro 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'19.32
8 MARTELLO Davide 2000 ITA Schio Nuoto ssd rl 2'21.44
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Batteria 8 di 8

1 POLI Elia 2001 ITA G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 2'19.65
2 MONTELEONE Lorenzo 2000 ITA Swim Pro SS9 asd 2'17.88
3 TOMASI Emiliano 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'12.77
4 FUSCO Alessandro 2000 ITA ITALIA 2'07.42
5 FERRARIO Marco 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 2'12.25
6 TONIATO Andrea 1991 ITA Team Veneto asd 2'15.33
7 PANZERI Pietro 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 2'18.59
8 SANTELLI Emanuele 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'20.43

100 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
Batteria 1 di 36

1 CERRATO Edoardo 2003 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

2 TOSETTO Gabriele 2005 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'16.37
3 CICCHINI Erik Temma 2005 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'12.07
4 SINA Francesco Yannick 2005 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'10.88
5 MIGNONE Daniele 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'11.98
6 DE FAZIO Francesco 2005 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'12.85
7 SPAGNUOLO Nicolo' 2003 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'16.61
8 CAMPESE Alessio 2000 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival

Batteria 2 di 36

1 OTTOBONI Manuel 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'09.90
2 CASTOLDI Matteo 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'09.26
3 GIUGANINO Alessandro 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'08.31
4 PUSTERLA Marco 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'07.90
5 TORRETTA Samuele 2005 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 1'08.02
6 CRISTOFARI Andrea 2005 ITA Schio Nuoto ssd rl 1'08.91
7 BARLA Maurizio 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'09.58
8 TURKAJ Samuel 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'10.42

Batteria 3 di 36

1 CASTELLANA Paolo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'07.49
2 SGARBOSSA Riccardo 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 1'06.63
3 ORDAN Paolo 2005 ITA Schio Nuoto ssd rl 1'06.40
4 DE LALLA Alberto 2005 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'06.33
5 ARIONE Davide 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'06.34
6 BELLANDI Amedeo 2005 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'06.48
7 BORTOLETTI Francesco 2005 ITA Schio Nuoto ssd rl 1'06.99
8 BORSATO Nicolo' 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 1'07.49

Batteria 4 di 36

1 BOVERO Stefano 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'06.13
2 ARUFFO Giovanni 2005 ITA Leosport asd 1'05.90
3 MARINELLO Gianluca 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'05.70
4 SCHINTONE Federico 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'05.57
5 CIOMPI Leonardo 2005 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'05.69
6 NARDI Luca 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'05.77
7 GUIDOLIN Lorenzo 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 1'05.98
8 MORMONE Marcello 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'06.30

Batteria 5 di 36

1 GRECO Paolo 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'05.51
2 BARDI Tommaso 2004 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'05.25
3 TADIELLO Alessandro Mari 2005 ITA Leosport asd 1'05.16
4 GARASSINO Pietro 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'04.72
5 CIANCIA Federico 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'04.75
6 PLANCHON Tommaso 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'05.17
7 CARRISI Tobias Maria 2004 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 1'05.50
8 VOLTAN Alessio 2003 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'05.56

Batteria 6 di 36

1 ROSSI Tommaso 2005 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'04.64
2 PISTOLESI Fabrizio 2004 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'04.54
3 FONTANA Niccolo' 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'04.17
4 ANGELI Francesco 2003 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'04.01
5 NOCITI Federico 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'04.12
6 MALAPONTI Samuele 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'04.26
7 ROSSO Francesco 2005 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'04.58
8 CAVAGNERO Francesco 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'04.69
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Batteria 7 di 36

1 ENASCUT Francesco 2005 ROU Dynamic Sport 1'03.67
2 SACCO Antonio 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'03.35
3 SIMONCELLI Gregorio 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'03.13
4 GAZZETTA Tommaso 2003 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'02.85
5 NANNIPIERI Alessandro 2004 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'02.89
6 CONTI Gabriele 2005 ITA Schio Nuoto ssd rl 1'03.29
7 FERRINI Matteo 2004 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'03.49
8 DAVI' Simone 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'03.67

Batteria 8 di 36

1 PALERMO Gabriele 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'02.71
2 FRISO Luca 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'02.48
3 DE LEONARDIS Riccardo 2003 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'02.09
4 CAIANI Lorenzo Marcello 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 1'02.03
5 CASTELLINO Carlo 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'02.07
6 BASSINO Daniele 2005 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'02.27
7 RAVIZZA Francesco 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'02.67
8 RAMELLA LEVIS Matteo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'02.83

Batteria 9 di 36

1 RUA Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'01.82
2 SCIMONE Daniil 2004 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'01.67
3 LA FAIETTA Giovanni 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'01.46
4 ZAUSA Mattia 2004 ITA Leosport asd 1'01.25
5 GNOATO Alessio 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd ASSENTE
6 PASINI MARCHI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'01.50
7 DE GIORGIO Tommaso 2003 ITA Leosport asd 1'01.76
8 MASTROLACASA Alessio 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'01.99

Batteria 10 di 36

1 ZAMANA Norman 2004 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 1'01.18
2 ION TONIPICCOLO Fabio 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'01.01
3 BLOTTO Edoardo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'00.79
4 BARDELLI Luca 2004 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 1'00.68
5 ROMA Niccolo' 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'00.74
6 DALMASSO Andrea 2005 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'01.00
7 FAVRO Federico 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'01.06
8 ROMANELLI Cristian 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'01.20

Batteria 11 di 36

1 LA GIOIA Filippo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'00.63
2 PARABOSCHI Edoardo 2000 ITA Errenuotofidenza 1'00.57
3 BEJAN Federico 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'00.52
4 CARLON Thomas 2005 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 1'00.32
5 SARASSO Edoardo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'00.40
6 BORDIGNON Thomas 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 1'00.55
7 EUSTACHIO Gabriele 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'00.62
8 GIRELLI Andrea 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'00.65

Batteria 12 di 36

1 ZENZON Giulio 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'00.24
2 PAROLIN Alberto 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 1'00.22
3 FACCHINI Gabriele 2003 ITA TEAM TRENTO 59.88
4 CECCATO Edoardo 2004 ITA Leosport asd 59.77
5 CAIAZZA Lorenzo 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 59.77
6 MOCCHIUTTI Juan Cruz 2004 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 59.97
7 CONFORTO Filippo Alberto 2002 ITA Schio Nuoto ssd rl 1'00.23
8 MARCHESI Luca 2004 ITA Swim Pro SS9 asd 1'00.27

Batteria 13 di 36

1 SCARCIGLIA Stefano 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 59.72
2 BERTOLE' Aleandro Mattia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 59.67
3 CAVERO Luca 2003 ITA Nuoto Livorno 59.60
4 BRONZINO Matteo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 59.52
5 SERANO Marco 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 59.60
6 DELSANTO Stefano 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 59.63
7 MOSCA Marco 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 59.69
8 VOGLINO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto 59.75
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Batteria 14 di 36

1 TADDEI Sebastian 2002 ITA Nuoto Livorno 59.42
2 ZAGAROLO Davide 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 59.32
3 DELLAVALLE Thomas 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 59.18
4 ZOGNO Matteo 2002 ITA TEAM TRENTO 59.03
5 GRIFFANTE Tommaso 2005 ITA Leosport asd 59.17
6 MARSALISI Riccardo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 59.20
7 CHIOSSO Edoardo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 59.32
8 LINTY Stefano 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 59.48

Batteria 15 di 36

1 SANDRO Cristian 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 58.96
2 BITTANTE Jacopo 2005 ITA Team Veneto asd 58.89
3 FACCI Giovanni 2002 ITA Schio Nuoto ssd rl 58.80
4 DE MITRI Nicolo' Giusepp 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 58.68
5 NARDIN Gabriele 2001 ITA TEAM TRENTO 58.68
6 PRETOLANI Francesco 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 58.84
7 CASTELLAZZO Mattia 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 58.91
8 SUSTAC Alessandro 2003 ROU CSR Granda ssd 58.97

Batteria 16 di 36

1 MELLA Riccardo 2003 ITA Leosport asd 58.64
2 ZOCCHI Francesco 2004 ITA Nuoto Livorno 58.50
3 SCOTTI Federico 2000 ITA Canottieri Baldesio 58.39
4 MANFRINO Marco 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 58.31
5 PAGANI Diego 2005 ITA Nuoto Livorno 58.35
6 JORIZZO Riccardo Vittori 2003 ITA Schio Nuoto ssd rl 58.48
7 CARRUOZZO Andrea Michele 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 58.51
8 N'GAKOUTOU Tommaso 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 58.65

Batteria 17 di 36

1 CARLOTTO Mattia 2003 ITA Leosport asd 58.25
2 CORONAS Fabrizio 2001 ITA Nuoto Livorno 58.09
3 AGOSTINI Giuliano 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 58.00
4 VALERI Mattia 2004 ITA Errenuotofidenza 57.98
5 TREVES Gabriele 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 58.00
6 CASAGRANDA Luca 2000 ITA TEAM TRENTO 58.00
7 GENTINI Marco 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 58.18
8 NOCITI Alessandro 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 58.29

Batteria 18 di 36

1 GARINO Francesco 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 57.81
2 SASSONE Edoardo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 57.61
3 RONDOLETTI Filippo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 57.50
4 PALOMBA Leandro 2004 ITA Nuoto Livorno 57.41
5 DE SIMONE Fabio 2000 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 57.44
6 BERGAMIN Samuel 2004 ITA Team Veneto asd 57.56
7 PIERALLI Bernardo 2003 ITA Nuoto Livorno 57.74
8 CELLERINI Marco 2004 ITA Nuoto Livorno 57.94 *

Batteria 19 di 36

1 CUVERTINO Andrea 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 57.20
2 NALDINI Mauro 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 57.09
3 BETTI Matteo 2003 ITA Nuoto Livorno 57.00
4 BOGGIO Edoardo 2005 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 56.75
5 CHIARAVALLI Andrea 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 56.90
6 GARBIN Gabriele 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 57.01
7 PROCOPIO Diego 2001 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 57.16
8 SIGNORELLI Luca 2002 ITA TEAM TRENTO 57.32

Batteria 20 di 36

1 CURTIS Andrea 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 56.53
2 PANZERI Pietro 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 56.50
3 BELLINO Francesco 2001 ITA ASA asd - Cinisello Balsa 56.45
4 CANCEDDA Alessio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 56.45
5 ROVEI Federico 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 56.45
6 MILANI Filippo 2002 ITA ASA asd - Cinisello Balsa 56.50
7 MUTTINI Marco 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 56.50
8 BORILLE Alex 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 56.70
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Batteria 21 di 36

1 MOLLO Nicolo' 2002 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 56.27
2 BENASSI Marco 2004 ITA Swim Pro SS9 asd 56.21
3 GAMBINO Niccolo' 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 56.14
4 MAINES Mattia 2003 ITA TEAM TRENTO 56.09
5 FRAGALE Riccardo 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 56.12
6 MESSA Edoardo 2004 ITA Team Veneto asd 56.16
7 MACARIO Gabriele 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 56.26
8 ZANETTI Francesco 2002 ITA TEAM TRENTO 56.37

Batteria 22 di 36

1 PELLATI Francesco 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 55.96
2 POTENZA Antonio 2000 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 55.87
3 ZAMBONI Lorenzo 2001 ITA TEAM TRENTO 55.81
4 BONINO Alessio 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 55.68
5 SIGNORINO Ruben 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 55.72
6 CAMERINI Matteo 2004 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 55.82
7 SABATTANI Alex 2004 ITA Imolanuoto 55.93
8 CAUSIN Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 55.96

Batteria 23 di 36

1 PAROLIN Alberto 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 55.56
2 GUSSONE Simone 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 55.52
3 RASCANO Flavio 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 55.34
4 ZAPPAROLI Loris 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 55.32
5 GALLESIO Tommaso Sebasti 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 55.33
6 LAFRONZA Marco 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 55.51
7 PANIZZA Luca 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 55.55
8 ATTOLINI Emanuele 2003 ITA Swim Pro SS9 asd 55.59

Batteria 24 di 36

1 SURACE Antonino Mattia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 55.21
2 MALLOGGI Francesco 2002 ITA Nuoto Livorno 55.20
3 MICHIELON Stefano 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 55.18
4 PAUL Teo Devis 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 55.11
5 PANIER Andrea 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 55.12
6 CASSIBBA Lorenzo 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 55.19
7 RAFFAELLI Gianluca 2004 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 55.21
8 MANCARDO Lorenzo 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 55.27

Batteria 25 di 36

1 MOROVINGI Samuele 1999 ITA Imolanuoto 55.01
2 FERRO Luca 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 54.89
3 MASSA Leonardo 1998 ITA Atlantide ssd - Elmas 54.82
4 BRIGHENTI Leonardo 2000 ITA Swim Pro SS9 asd 54.74
5 OTTOBONI Pietro 2003 ITA Leosport asd 54.78
6 BORTOLOZZO Diego 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 54.85
7 MUSOLINO Giacomo 2002 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 55.00
8 MAURUTTO Marco 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 55.04

Batteria 26 di 36

1 PANIZZA Lorenzo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 54.73
2 TONELLI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 54.69
3 CARBONE Gabriele 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 54.62
4 TOSONI Marco 2001 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 54.52
5 DAL CERO Francesco 2002 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 54.61
6 CORDIOLI Marco 2000 ITA Leosport asd 54.64
7 DIRINDIN Andrea 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 54.70
8 RAVEDONI Franco Luigi 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 54.73

Batteria 27 di 36

1 BRAGGION Gabriele 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 54.45
2 VENTO Gabriel Yuri 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 54.36
3 CODARDINI Elia 2004 ITA Leosport asd 54.23
4 BRAZZALE Luca 2002 ITA Schio Nuoto ssd rl 54.07
5 VEZZINI Andrea 2002 ITA Robur et Fides - Varese 54.21
6 ESPOSITO Roberto 2001 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 54.33
7 PERRONE Gianmarco 2001 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 54.39
8 SALVOTELLI Gabriel 2004 ITA Leosport asd 54.46
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Batteria 28 di 36

1 ANZANELLO Pietro 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 53.93
2 SCHILLACI Daniele 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 53.85
3 LUSVARGHI Federico 2001 ITA Swim Pro SS9 asd 53.76
4 SUARDINI Matteo 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 53.69
5 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 53.70
6 BUFFIN Federico 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 53.81
7 AUDANO Flavio 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 53.90
8 FRANCHINI Andrea 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 54.00

Batteria 29 di 36

1 MONTERISO Riccardo Artur 2003 ITA Robur et Fides - Varese 53.65
2 GUSPERTI Matteo 2003 ITA TEAM TRENTO 53.65
3 ZAPPELLA Simone 1996 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 53.59
4 SCAGLIONE Lorenzo 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 53.47
5 ZAMBELLI Riccardo 2001 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 53.58
6 BOLOGNINI Alessio 2002 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 53.64
7 MARIANI Luigi 2000 ITA Imolanuoto 53.65
8 BRUNO Diego 2002 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 53.67

Batteria 30 di 36

1 BOSCO Fabrizio 1998 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 53.39
2 LUSCRI' Nicolo' 2000 ITA Campus Team 53.28
3 SCARTOZZONI Andrea 2002 ITA Leosport asd 53.24
4 BERTUZZI Lorenzo 1998 ITA Imolanuoto 53.13
5 GIORDANO Andrea 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 53.15
6 SERAFIN Nicola 1997 ITA TEAM TRENTO 53.26
7 MAROLLI Paolo 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 53.35
8 GIRAUDI Leonardo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 53.43

Batteria 31 di 36

1 MALFASI Alessandro 2002 ITA Canottieri Baldesio 53.02
2 VLAD Alessandro Petrisor 2004 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 52.94
3 DI IASIO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 52.87
4 DALL'AGLIO Marco Andrea 2001 ITA Swim Pro SS9 asd 52.73
5 BELVIGLIERI Luca 2000 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 52.82
6 D'ANGELO Tiberio 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 52.92
7 FELISSO Stefano 1998 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 52.97
8 TRIDENTI Marco Savino 2001 ITA Nuoto Livorno 53.13

Batteria 32 di 36

1 LOSS Gabriele 2002 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 52.51
2 TRUFELLI Leonardo 1999 ITA G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 52.37
3 FORSINETTI Davide 1999 ITA Phoenix asd 52.12
4 GENZINI Luca 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 52.04
5 CERASUOLO Simone 2003 ITA ITALIA 52.08
6 ORLANDO Luca Gabor 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 52.29
7 ONGARO Riccardo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 52.38
8 OGLIARI Matteo 2002 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 52.60

Batteria 33 di 36

1 BUSETTO Andreas 2001 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 51.93
2 VASCOTTO Jacopo 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 51.85
3 CODIFAVA Riccardo 1999 ITA Imolanuoto 51.67
4 TOMASI Riccardo 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 51.60
5 VALENTE Edoardo Filippo 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 51.65
6 RAIMONDI Stefano 1998 ITA Leosport asd 51.68
7 BERGOGLIO Andrea 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 51.92
8 MERLINI Sebastiano Augus 2002 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 51.98

Batteria 34 di 36

1 CALCAGNI Alessandro 2001 ITA Team Veneto asd 51.34
2 ZAUSA Andrea 2000 ITA Leosport asd 50.88
3 FASOLO Fabio 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 50.02
4 SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 48.40
5 GASPAROTTO Nicola 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 49.63
6 FRANCESCHI Nicolo' 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Milano asd 50.32
7 MARTELLI Luca 1997 ITA Imolanuoto 51.07
8 BRESSAN Piergiulio Rober 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 51.57
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Batteria 35 di 36

1 TODESCO Luca 1998 ITA Imolanuoto 51.22
2 ALBERTI Andrea 1997 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 50.49
3 MARSIC Umberto 1998 ITA Phoenix asd 50.01
4 RAZZETTI Alberto 1999 ITA Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 48.37
5 DI GIORGIO Alex 1990 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 49.50
6 CONTE BONIN Paolo 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 50.29
7 ZANNONI Riccardo 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 51.03
8 TOBEL Robin 2002 ITA Robur et Fides - Varese 51.52

Batteria 36 di 36

1 LAGNA Federico 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 51.11
2 PAPA Salvatore 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 50.36
3 NICETTO Stefano 2001 ITA Team Veneto asd 49.79
4 NARDINI Davide 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 47.73
5 TURRINI Nicola Piermaria 1995 ITA TEAM TRENTO 49.21
6 OGLIARI Massimo 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 50.23
7 LORENZON Marco 1997 ITA Imolanuoto 51.00
8 CAPOCCIA Emanuele 1995 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 51.41

200 m Misti - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
Batteria 1 di 12

2 ION TONIPICCOLO Fabio 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'46.75
3 VALSANIA Gabriele 2005 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 2'42.00
4 MATTANINI Neri 2002 ITA Nuoto Livorno 2'28.68
5 CERNAT Marian Mateo 2005 ROU Dynamic Sport 2'33.32
6 SCHINTONE Federico 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'46.36

Batteria 2 di 12

1 SARASSO Edoardo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'26.99
2 PEROTTI Pietro Alessandr 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'25.67
3 MANNARI Mattia 2004 ITA Nuoto Livorno 2'25.14
4 N'GAKOUTOU Tommaso 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'24.70
5 DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA Samuel 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'24.80
6 CAREGGIO Ludovico 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2'25.43
7 MARSALISI Riccardo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'26.41
8 ZAUSA Mattia 2004 ITA Leosport asd 2'28.26

Batteria 3 di 12

1 ZANETTI Francesco 2002 ITA TEAM TRENTO 2'24.01
2 PANIZZA Luca 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'22.99
3 ZAGAROLO Davide 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'22.26
4 FURLOTTI Federico 2003 ITA Errenuotofidenza 2'21.94
5 GHIONE Enrico 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'21.97
6 NALDINI Mauro 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'22.41
7 BENASSI Marco 2004 ITA Swim Pro SS9 asd 2'23.41
8 SABBA Gabriele 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'24.05

Batteria 4 di 12

1 FONSATO Denis 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'20.49
2 LOVISOLO Davide 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'20.20
3 SIMONINI Giulio 2004 ITA Errenuotofidenza 2'19.35 *
4 SPEDIACCI Simone 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'17.96
5 ROBUSTI Lorenzo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'18.49
6 DAL CERO Francesco 2002 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'20.03
7 LISO Simone 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'20.34
8 MOLINARI Massimiliano 2002 ITA TEAM TRENTO 2'21.35

Batteria 5 di 12

1 NOCITI Alessandro 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'17.85
2 VICENTINI Leonardo 2003 ITA TEAM TRENTO 2'16.66
3 RAFFAELLI Gianluca 2004 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 2'16.27
4 SERRAGLIO Alessio Andrea 2003 ITA Leosport asd 2'15.79
5 BETTI Matteo 2003 ITA Nuoto Livorno 2'15.85
6 SABATTANI Alex 2004 ITA Imolanuoto 2'16.47
7 TRIDENTI Marco Savino 2001 ITA Nuoto Livorno 2'17.70
8 CAVINA Davide 2003 ITA Imolanuoto 2'17.92
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Batteria 6 di 12

1 CANNELLA Mattia 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'14.65
2 DELLADIO Pietro 2002 ITA TEAM TRENTO 2'14.43
3 SCAGLIONE Lorenzo 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'14.12
4 CALO' Alessandro Giovann 2003 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'13.76
5 CARAMELLINO Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'14.09
6 ALTINI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'14.43
7 LUPO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Swim Pro SS9 asd 2'14.49
8 MERLO Filippo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'15.10

Batteria 7 di 12

1 GHIDONI Samuele 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'12.93
2 MAUCIELO Andrea 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'12.80
3 FRACASETTI Elia 2004 ITA G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 2'12.56
4 CENTRA Marco 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 2'12.31
5 ATTOLINI Emanuele 2003 ITA Swim Pro SS9 asd 2'12.55
6 BRINGIOTTI Matteo 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 2'12.71
7 CACIOLI Matteo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'12.89
8 PONTI Luca 2004 ITA G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 2'13.37

Batteria 8 di 12

1 FACCENDA Federico 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'12.14
2 ILIEVSKI Jovan 2002 ITA TEAM TRENTO 2'11.25
3 PESTEREAN Dragos 2002 MDA Rari Nantes Torino 2'10.91
4 COLUCCI Edoardo 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'10.81
5 NOTO Alessandro 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'10.85
6 SUARDINI Matteo 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'11.09
7 PINNA Alessandro 1999 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'11.44
8 ALINOVI Michele 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 2'12.27

Batteria 9 di 12

1 CIBRARIO Andrea 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'10.41
2 VIARENGO Alessandro 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'09.22
3 OGGERI Enrico 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'08.87
4 MONTANARI Alessandro 2003 ITA Swim Pro SS9 asd 2'08.67
5 ZENATTI Andrea 1997 ITA TEAM TRENTO 2'08.82
6 MOSCA Giacomo 2000 ITA Imolanuoto 2'09.00
7 DI PAOLO Luca 2004 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'10.40
8 MASOERO Lorenzo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'10.47

Batteria 10 di 12

1 FRERI Geremia 2000 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 2'06.40
2 DUTTO Simone 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'05.21
3 MANCINI Gabriele 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'03.40
4 BRIVIO Emanuele 1998 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 1'58.70
5 LORA Erik 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'02.42
6 DELLAROLE Andrea 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'04.92
7 TITTA Pierandrea 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 2'05.38
8 ROSSI Edoardo 2000 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 2'08.31

Batteria 11 di 12

1 MELILLI Riccardo 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'06.14
2 PIGNOTTI Lorenzo 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Milano asd 2'05.18
3 SANTI Mattia 1997 ITA TEAM TRENTO 2'03.32
4 TURRINI Federico 1987 ITA Nuoto Livorno 1'56.70
5 ZAGLI Lorenzo 1994 ITA Nuoto Livorno 2'02.36
6 BARISON Giovanni 1999 ITA TEAM TRENTO 2'04.22
7 AMADEI Luca 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 2'05.36
8 ZANLUNGO Stefano 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 2'07.75

Batteria 12 di 12

1 MORELLO Mattia 2002 ITA Robur et Fides - Varese 2'05.58
2 GORGERINO Davide 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'05.17
3 CIRCI Christian 1999 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2'02.82
4 RAZZETTI Alberto 1999 ITA Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'55.03
5 FERRARIO Marco 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 2'02.06
6 SPANU Matteo 1999 ITA Campus Team 2'03.56
7 PINI Riccardo 2000 ITA G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 2'05.25
8 CALOIERO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'07.45
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